
Round the numbers (hundreds place and thousands place).

Round to the nearest hundred.

 1.   7,132  →                       

 4.   9,170  →                       

 7.   6,515  →                       

10.   5,575  →                       

13.   1,623  →                       

 2.   3,401  →                       

 5.   9,164  →                       

 8.   9,432  →                       

11.   3,196  →                       

14.   8,171  →                       

 3.   9,419  →                       

 6.   2,194  →                       

 9.   1,479  →                       

12.   1,808  →                       

15.   2,830  →                       

Round to the nearest thousand.

16.   6,581  →                       

19.   4,354  →                       

22.   2,614  →                       

25.   7,157  →                       

28.   6,701  →                       

17.   1,805  →                       

20.   5,919  →                       

23.   5,379  →                       

26.   1,581  →                       

29.   4,697  →                       

18.   2,778  →                       

21.   9,442  →                       

24.   8,154  →                       

27.   1,553  →                       

30.   6,224  →                       
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Round the numbers (hundreds place and thousands place).

Round to the nearest hundred. (answers)

 1.   7,100

 4.   9,200

 7.   6,500

10.   5,600

13.   1,600

 2.   3,400

 5.   9,200

 8.   9,400

11.   3,200

14.   8,200

 3.   9,400

 6.   2,200

 9.   1,500

12.   1,800

15.   2,800

Round to the nearest thousand.  (answers)

16.   7,000

19.   4,000

22.   3,000

25.   7,000

28.   7,000

17.   2,000

20.   6,000

23.   5,000

26.   2,000

29.   5,000

18.   3,000

21.   9,000

24.   8,000

27.   2,000

30.   6,000
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